Individual Champions (Top 3)

School Sport WA
2017 Swim B Div
Year Place #
Year 7 Boys

1 906

2 6847

3 5354
Year 7 Girls

1 1859

2 5063

3 1023
Year 8 Boys

1 5926

2 2364

3 9452
Year 8 Girls

1 8468

2 1952

Name

Sason Nathan
Janes Oliver
Boots Aiden

Khan Ayeesha
Tedds Isla
Tolliday Drew

Mann Drew
Snook Benjamin
Kikiros Jaxon

Prinsloo Amelie

Macfarlane Samantha

3 3574 Watene Shinae

Year 9 Boys
1 7548

2 9707

3 3515
Year 9 Girls

1 377

2 8088

3 7153
Year 10 Boys

1 7077

2 9695

3 2365
Year 10 Girls

1 5927

2 213

3 3080
Year 11 Boys

1 679

2 4541

3 9785
Year 11 Girls

1 1957

2 7498

3 724

Beck Sean
Pickering Joseph
Tran Nocky

Exell Chelsea
Jorgensen Natashia
Poignand Mia

Nel Johann
Penny Jack
Snook Daniel

Mann Jade
Campbell Hayley
Lauretti Veronica

Martin Jason
Luff Jamie
Roberts Wernau

Maier Irina
Andreeva Tamila
Mitchell Kayla

Year 12 & Over Boys

1 8039
2 7313
3 1912

Hopkinson Ben
Stolk Riley
Lees Mitchell

Year 12 & Over Girls

1 6420
2 3125
3 2286

Armstrong Britney
Mackrill Siobhan
Rubotham Elle

School

Darling Range
Leeming
Kalamunda

Duncraig
John Curtin
Darling Range

Kalamunda
Duncraig
Ocean Reef

Melville
Duncraig
Greenwood

Melville
Ocean Reef
Greenwood

Darling Range
Melville
Leeming

Leeming
Ocean Reef
Duncraig

Kalamunda
Darling Range
Greenwood

Darling Range
John Curtin
Ocean Reef

Duncraig
Melville
Darling Range

Melville
Leeming
Duncraig

Leeming
Greenwood
Duncraig

Points

50
22
18

40
25
14

57
21
17

45
25
21

37
21

64
29

84
43

79
33
27

32
24
22



